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Packaging details

bale weight

bale size

round

40, 50, 60, 75, 80, 90, 100, 120, 150 mm

270 kg

80 x 110 x 120 cm

colour

cross-section

cut lenghts

Properties

linear density - range

linear density - nominal value

tenacity

elongation

crimps

finish

white, black, customised colors with moq of 3 tons

semi-dull white, coloured

Fibre type

luster

dtex

cN/tex

%

no./cm

%

3,3

3,3 - 4

31-34

100-150

3/5

0,3-0,5

11,1

10-12,5

27-32

170-210

3/5

0,3-0,5

6,7

6,7 - 7,5

28-33

150-200

3/5

0,3-0,5

17

15-17

27-31

190-230

3/5

0,3-0,5

dtex


